
Individual Classification
Round 8 - Motherwell

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 23/05/17 21:07:55

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 41 1:09:35.199
2 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 41 1:09:35.650 +0.451
3 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 41 1:09:36.316 +1.117
4 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 41 1:09:36.350 +1.151
5 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 41 1:09:36.689 +1.490
6 300 Tom Pidcock PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 41 1:09:37.112 +1.913
7 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 41 1:09:37.335 +2.136
8 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 41 1:09:37.585 +2.386
9 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 41 1:09:37.612 +2.413
10 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 41 1:09:37.644 +2.445
11 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 41 1:09:37.746 +2.547
12 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 41 1:09:38.058 +2.859
13 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 41 1:09:39.107 +3.908
14 281 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 41 1:09:39.790 +4.591
15 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 41 1:09:40.107 +4.908
16 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 41 1:09:40.134 +4.935
17 62 Sam Lowe BIKE Channel Canyon 41 1:09:40.304 +5.105
18 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 41 1:09:40.826 +5.627
19 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 41 1:09:41.429 +6.230
20 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 41 1:09:41.691 +6.492
21 303 Oscar Mingay PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 41 1:09:41.923 +6.724
22 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 41 1:09:43.030 +7.831
23 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 41 1:09:44.359 +9.160
24 260 Joe Nally Scotland 41 1:09:45.022 +9.823
25 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 41 1:09:46.423 +11.224
26 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 41 1:09:47.574 +12.375
27 84 Steven Lawley Metaltek Kuota 41 1:09:52.568 +17.369
28 7 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 41 1:10:11.754 +36.555
29 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 37 1:04:46.517 +4 Laps
30 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 37 1:04:46.826 +4 Laps
31 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 37 1:04:47.426 +4 Laps
32 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 37 1:04:47.526 +4 Laps
33 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 37 1:04:47.600 +4 Laps
34 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 37 1:04:47.801 +4 Laps
35 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 37 1:04:48.165 +4 Laps
36 301 Jack Clarkson PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 37 1:04:48.179 +4 Laps
37 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 37 1:04:48.595 +4 Laps
38 308 William King PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 37 1:04:48.802 +4 Laps
39 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 37 1:04:50.397 +4 Laps
40 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 37 1:05:01.086 +4 Laps
41 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 37 1:05:13.133 +4 Laps
42 262 Dylan Hughes Scotland 37 1:05:52.527 +4 Laps
43 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 36 1:04:53.892 +5 Laps
44 267 Mark McGuire Scotland 36 1:05:01.864 +5 Laps
45 285 Jordan Doig Wheelbase Altura MGD 36 1:05:56.261 +5 Laps
46 261 Stephen Dent Scotland 36 1:06:26.430 +5 Laps
47 305 Lee Brown PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 34 1:06:17.002 +7 Laps

DNF 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 22 0:38:47.147
DNF 264 Innes Johnston Scotland 13 0:26:46.105



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 23/05/17 21:07:55

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:09:35.199
 2 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:09:35.650
 3 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:36.316
 4 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:09:36.350
 5 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:09:36.689
 6 300 Tom Pidcock PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:09:37.112
 7 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:37.335
 8 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:09:37.585
 9 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:09:37.612
 10 20 Tobyn Horton Madison Genesis 1:09:37.644
 11 61 Harry Tanfield BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:37.746
 12 6 Ali Slater JLT Condor 1:09:38.058
 13 41 Adria Moreno Team Raleigh GAC 1:09:39.107
 14 281 David Lines Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:09:39.790
 15 30 Matt Holmes Madison Genesis 1:09:40.107
 16 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:40.134
 17 62 Sam Lowe BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:40.304
 18 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 1:09:40.826
 19 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 1:09:41.429
 20 282 Evan Oliphant Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:09:41.691
 21 303 Oscar Mingay PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:09:41.923
 22 24 Richard Handley Madison Genesis 1:09:43.030
 23 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:09:44.359
 24 260 Joe Nally Scotland 1:09:45.022
 25 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:46.423
 26 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:09:47.574
 27 84 Steven Lawley Metaltek Kuota 1:09:52.568
 28 7 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 1:10:11.754
 29 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 1:11:46.108
 29 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:11:46.108
 31 125 Scott Probert Morvelo Basso 1:11:47.216
 31 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:11:47.216
 31 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:11:47.216
 31 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:11:47.216
 35 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:11:48.324
 35 301 Jack Clarkson PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:11:48.324
 35 102 George Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:48.324
 35 308 William King PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:11:48.324
 39 286 Levi Moody Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:11:50.541
 40 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:12:02.730
 41 288 Robert Gray Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:12:16.027
 42 262 Dylan Hughes Scotland 1:12:59.243
 43 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 1:13:53.694
 44 267 Mark McGuire Scotland 1:14:02.806
 45 285 Jordan Doig Wheelbase Altura MGD 1:15:05.444
 46 261 Stephen Dent Scotland 1:15:39.611
 47 305 Lee Brown PH Mas - Paul Milnes - Oldfield 1:19:55.794
 48 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 1:23:05.794
 49 264 Innes Johnston Scotland 1:24:35.794


